
The following is a list of Contractors currently licensed with the Village of Bartlett .

This is not an endorsement of the Contractor or their work, it is strictly for your convenience

ALARM

Contractor Name City Phone NumberExpiration

Affiliated Customer Service Inc Downers Grove 630-434-790012/21/2024

Alarm Detection Systems, Inc. Aurora 630-299-11088/31/2026

Comcast Business Class Security, LLC d/b/a Comcast Business SmartOffice Philadelphia 215-286-33006/28/2025

FE MORAN INC FIRE PROTECTION OF NORTHERN IL. NORTHBROOK 847-849-87177/16/2025

Midwest Fire & Security Wasco 630-365-42266/25/2025

Nitech Fire & Security Industries, Inc. Bloomingdale 630-307-88058/31/2026

OMEGA Pro Systems Inc. Bensenville 773-808-80888/31/2026

VIVINT INC PROVO 877-479-1670 X39/30/2024

VIVINT INC PROVO 877-479-1670 X39/30/2025

ASPHALT

Contractor Name City Phone NumberExpiration

A & A Paving Contractors Inc. Roselle 630-529-25008/30/2025

A & A Paving Contractors Inc. Roselle 630-529-25009/30/2024

A+ Home Improvement Company Wauconda 847-469-76337/30/2025

Asap Pavement Services Inc Elgin 847-452-14545/7/2025

BLACKSTONE ASPHALT PAVING, INC EAST DUNDEE 847-960-83385/30/2025

Champion Paving Corporation Hampshire 847-683-83835/4/2025

Commercial Asphalt Group NAPERVILLE 630-753-95008/16/2025

DAMICO PAVING ST. CHARLES 630-377-93396/21/2025

De La Rosa Paving and Sealcoating Inc. Roselle 630-855-54477/15/2025

Done-Rite Sealcoating Inc Streamwood 630-830-53105/24/2025

1



DuBois Paving Co. East Dundee 847-634-60896/30/2025

E. Garza Paving, Inc. Bensenville 630-766-357710/2/2024

Evans & Son Blacktop, Inc. West Chicago 630-377-12124/25/2025

Fg asphalt and seal coat Melrose park 773-366-66535/28/2025

GENEVA CONSTRUCTION AURORA 630-892-43575/2/2025

Glander Paving Co. Palatine 847-358-88108/30/2025

Happy Asphalt Paving St Charles 630-418-72855/26/2025

Hot Rocks Paving Services, Inc. Arlington Heights 847404465510/3/2024

Jameson Pavement Surfaces, Inc. Streamwood 630-830-72668/2/2025

JCNC Ventures Inc., dba TruSeal Carpentersville 847836765010/23/2024

JM and blacktop paving Carpentersville 847-875-45467/12/2025

Kaplan Paving, LLC. Ingleside 847-949-15009/12/2025

Main Street Paving Co Bartlett 630-518-54438/29/2025

MAUL PAVING INC PLAINFIELD 630-420-87659/21/2024

Midwest asphalt & paving llc Addison (630)229-936810/3/2024

Midwest Sealcoat Inc Batavia 630-406-06676/24/2025

MURPHY CONSTRUCTION SERVICES LLC BURR RIDGE 630-654-82425/1/2025

pavestar arlington heights 847-439-78277/8/2025

Petit Brothers St Charles 630-277-32027/15/2025

RABINE PAVING, LLC SCHAUMBURG 815-790-896210/28/2024

RG Contracting Group DBA RG Asphalt & Concrete Elgin 847-477-15915/29/2025

Rose Paving, LLC. Bridgeview 708-930-50419/4/2025

S&H Paving Inc Bloomingdale 847-884-03035/6/2025

Sanchez Paving Markham 708-333-13006/6/2025
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SCI GROUP, LLC ARLINGTON HEIGHTS 847-258-43374/25/2025

Seal black Mattoon 618-560-17475/22/2025

Superior Paving, Inc. Fox Lake 847-587-12926/5/2025

Territory Paving L.L.C. Streamwood 773-554-66904/22/2025

TMW ENTERPRISES PAVING & MAINTANCE Elk Grove Village 630-350-77175/21/2025

Twin Bros Paving & Concrete LLC WEST CHICAGO 630-372-98178/20/2025

Walsh sealcoating LOMBARD 630-696-17949/27/2024

Zuniga Asphalt and Paving Corp Hanover Park 630-977-310510/13/2024

BRICK PAVING

Contractor Name City Phone NumberExpiration

Kaplan Paving, LLC. Ingleside 847-949-15009/12/2025

CARPENTRY

Contractor Name City Phone NumberExpiration

12M Partners Inc Medinah 630-774-45358/26/2025

A&M BROTHERS CORP CRYSTAL LAKE 773-729-83065/15/2025

ABSOLUTE CONSTRUCTION, INC SCHERERVILLE 219-864-590011/11/2024

Adams Landscaping Gilberts 847-276-585510/11/2024

ADVANCED FLOORING & CONSTRUCTION BMC, INC BARTLETT 847-989-03268/16/2025

ALENIA Exteriors Hanover Park 84790356789/24/2024

Allianz Construction Inc Bloomingdale 773-732-97005/15/2025

ANYTHING UNDER THE SUN BARTLETT 630-656-42274/27/2025

Archadeck of Chicagoland Palatine 847-496-433310/30/2024

Basic Landscapes, Inc Lombard 630-220-13449/11/2025

Big Man General Construction and Landscaping Hanover Park 630-256-07089/11/2025

Boxer Exteriors Wheaton 630-842-11208/19/2025
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Bradford and Kent Downers Grove 630-969-858511/14/2024

Cahill Contractors LLC NORTH AURORA 630-460-54867/25/2025

Caliber Construction Company Woodridge 630-783-35036/21/2025

CCA MIDWEST INC BELVIDERE 815-544-16996/12/2025

COUNSEL CONSTRUCTION LLC Wonder Lake 815-530-149111/16/2024

Davis Home Improvement Barrington 847-648-86044/22/2025

DeckMasters Construction South Elgin 847-489-01277/16/2025

DH Custom Woodwork and Home Repair Algonqiun 847-610-00117/9/2025

DOORS 4 YOU, INC HOMER GLEN 708-301-36675/9/2025

Dybdal Construction inc Woodstock 81535535489/11/2025

EDP CONSTRUCTION DUNDEE 847-836-05035/24/2025

ELITE CONSTRUCTION CHICAGO CORP. CHICAGO 773-443-24107/9/2025

Envy Home Services Arlington Heights 630-432-75105/15/2025

ERDMANN EXTERIOR DESIGNS ARLINGTON HEIGHTS 847-357-96077/25/2025

Four Seasons Carpentry Bartlett 630-483-28279/26/2024

Fox Valley Windows LLC Aurora 331-704-21006/17/2025

GENESIS CONSTRUCTION, INC SCHAUMBURG 847-895-44229/5/2025

GENESIS CONSTRUCTION, INC SCHAUMBURG 847-895-44229/18/2024

Giannelli Construction LLC BLOOMINGDALE 630-639-33346/17/2025

Great American Exteriors Elmhurst 630-279-22229/25/2024

HJM Construction Corp St. Charles 312-493-48006/24/2025

JGF Contractors, Inc. Elk Grove Village 847-427-18786/11/2025

Jopseh J. Henderson & Son, Inc. GURNEE 847244322211/4/2024

JTO Construction Bartlett 630-398-291611/1/2024
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JW Installations inc Elgin 63096573257/11/2025

Kandefer Construction, Inc. Wauconda 224-456-745112/27/2024

Keeley Construction Villa Park 630-833-86007/19/2025

KennethKirk, Inc. Elgin 630-935-413110/4/2024

Matt Adamitis Construction Services LLC Schaumburg 847-313-57365/23/2025

MEGA ENTERPRISES INC ALGONQUIN 847-658-89899/5/2025

MEGA ENTERPRISES INC ALGONQUIN 847-658-89899/20/2024

Midtown Home Improvements Wood Dale 630-473-41655/3/2025

MIF Construction LLC Oak Brook 847-980-759610/10/2024

Nado Reliable Services Inc Palos Heights 708-543-37898/6/2025

National Energy Contractors Lombard 630-916-03259/9/2025

National Seating & Mobility, Inc. Countryside 630-495-375112/2/2024

Nature Green Scape Inc. Montgomery 630-379-34117/19/2025

Nesterowicz & Associates Inc. Kirkland 815-378-138511/13/2024

Normandy Construction Co., Inc. Hinsdale 630-455-56007/25/2025

O.G RENOVATIONS LLC elgin 847-222-34608/6/2025

OAK Design & Construction Oak Park 708-383-22447/15/2025

Panels Plus, Inc. Roselle 847-584-45457/19/2025

Pella Products dba Pella Windows & Doors LLC Rockford 815-231-51505/11/2025

PRIMO/JWS CUSTOM BUILDER CAROL STREAM 630-233-133310/16/2024

Ramirez Masonry LLC Round lake 847-903-62418/10/2025

Reliable Home Improvement Naperville 630-579-660011/17/2024

Revcon Industries LLC Algonquin 847.343.37769/19/2024

RICKY CONSTRUCTION, INC. MT. PROSPECT 847299222110/6/2024

5



Russo's Pool Installation & Service Inc. Northlake 708-774-10724/24/2025

S & G EUROPEAN FRAMING, INC LEMONT 708-602-356610/27/2024

SCI GROUP, LLC ARLINGTON HEIGHTS 847-258-43374/25/2025

Servpro of Streamwood, Bartlett, West Chicago & Warrenville Oswego 630-554-22806/12/2025

SN Plumbing Inc Elk Grove Village 773-842-46769/30/2024

Synergy Builders West Chicago 630-293-807010/7/2024

TCH Construction, inc. Arlington Heights 224-404-49835/13/2025

The Real Seal LLC Schaumburg 847-756-79879/19/2025

The Real Seal LLC Schaumburg 847-756-798710/10/2024

TrueOps LLC (dba NeatFix) Vernon Hills 847-343-57286/18/2025

TUFF SHED, INC DENVER 303-474-55247/1/2025

UglyDeck.com Shakopee 65139329897/9/2025

Ultimate Remodelers Villa Park 630-873-54038/7/2025

UNCLE NICK'S CONSTRUCTION BARTLETT 630-433-78535/16/2025

Universal Construction And Home Restoration Naperville 630-536-892211/7/2024

Wallforms, Inc. Addison 630-529-991712/1/2024

We Are The Crew Glendale Heights 630544098111/30/2024

Wolf Spirit LLC Plainfield 312-765-39987/19/2025

Woodridge Homes Crystal Lake 815-814-121111/13/2024

Zulo Elk Grove Village 815575263210/10/2024

CONCRETE

Contractor Name City Phone NumberExpiration

12M Partners Inc Medinah 630-774-45358/26/2025

A & A Paving Contractors Inc. Roselle 630-529-25008/30/2025
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ABLE CONSTRUCTION STREAMWOOD 630-341-11694/22/2025

Allianz Construction Inc Bloomingdale 773-732-97005/15/2025

Al's Concrete Gilberts 224-567-13865/21/2025

Arabtech jardaneh inc Bartlett 331300q7178/14/2025

Asap Pavement Services Inc Elgin 847-452-14545/7/2025

B&K Concrete and Constuction, Inc Highland 708-906-48316/10/2025

BARSI CONCRETE WEST CHICAGO 630-800-05447/9/2025

Betke Concrete Inc Palatine 847-514-032711/3/2024

BLACKSTONE ASPHALT PAVING, INC EAST DUNDEE 847-960-83385/30/2025

BLUE CONSTRUCTION CORP HANOVER PARK 630-379-96745/21/2025

BRICK AND PONDS STREAMWOOD 224-266-44526/13/2025

Cano's Concrete, LLC Streamwood 773-664-94685/14/2025

ConcreteRenovation DAL Glendale Heights 630-808-15039/3/2025

Concretos Vazquez, Inc Aurora 630-401-11156/18/2025

Coronet Construction Inc Addison 630-628-83508/4/2025

D&D CONCRETE LLC CICERO (773) 383 - 353810/10/2024

DE LOERA CONCRETE INC. Bartlett 630-935-60555/7/2025

Done-Rite Sealcoating Inc Streamwood 630-830-53105/24/2025

DP LANDSCAPING STREAMWOOD 847-845-25095/7/2025

DuBois Paving Co. East Dundee 847-634-60896/30/2025

Dunleavy Concrete Chicago 847-514-27515/6/2025

ELITE CONSTRUCTION CHICAGO CORP. CHICAGO 773-443-24107/9/2025

Envy Home Services Arlington Heights 630-432-75105/15/2025

F & C DEMO AND CONSTRUCTION WEST CHICAGO 630-835-54565/2/2025
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F. POMPILIO CONSTRUCTION STREAMWOOD 630-213-335710/18/2024

F.A LANDSCAPING & CONCRETE WORK, LLC BARTLETT 847-454-62355/24/2025

GENEVA CONSTRUCTION AURORA 630-892-43575/2/2025

GG&G CONSTRUCTION JOLIET 708-912-44248/12/2025

Great American Exteriors Elmhurst 630-279-22229/25/2024

Guero’s Lawn & Landscape Elgin 847-766-582611/20/2024

High Standard Services West Chicago 630-231-39005/19/2025

HJM Construction Corp St. Charles 312-493-48006/24/2025

Isadore Enterprise's Inc. Winfield 630-340-03069/10/2025

Jameson Pavement Surfaces, Inc. Streamwood 630-830-72668/2/2025

Jancarlos Paramo Joliet 331701043410/19/2024

JM and blacktop paving Carpentersville 847-875-45467/12/2025

Johnny Concrete Lake Barrington 847-382-10505/2/2025

Jopseh J. Henderson & Son, Inc. GURNEE 847244322211/4/2024

JRPR LANDSCAPING, INC. HANOVER PARK 630-956-00929/24/2024

KAVANAGH CONCRETE & LANDSCAPING RIVER GROVE 847-833-58718/1/2025

KOST SERVICES WEST CHICAGO 630-202-58286/21/2025

L&S Custom Construction Inc. west chicago 630-936-27218/14/2025

LA concrete concepts Algonquin 847-331-91928/14/2025

M. Lopez  Concrete, Inc. Streamwood 847-363-27635/1/2025

Main Street Paving Co Bartlett 630-518-54438/29/2025

Martin Cement Company Romeoville 815-886-04007/6/2025

MAUL PAVING INC PLAINFIELD 630-420-87659/21/2024

M-JTJ Contractors & Builders, Inc. Streamwood 630-736-82825/10/2025
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MURPHY CONSTRUCTION SERVICES LLC BURR RIDGE 630-654-82425/1/2025

National Energy Contractors Lombard 630-916-03259/9/2025

Pelagio and Sons St. Charles 630-587-12126/21/2025

Phoenix Concrete Sawing Inc Elgin 708-965-25518/20/2025

R.R. Construction Brother's LLC'S 63 E SHAG BARK LN 847-224-93615/14/2025

REDS LANDSCAPE CONSTRUCTION SYCAMORE 847-312-94049/21/2024

RG Contracting Group DBA RG Asphalt & Concrete Elgin 847-477-15915/29/2025

RICKY CONSTRUCTION, INC. MT. PROSPECT 847299222110/6/2024

RJ CONCRETE, INC ADDISON 630-479-20178/27/2025

Rose Paving, LLC. Bridgeview 708-930-50419/4/2025

RRP Concrete Marengo 815-261-872710/17/2024

Safeguard Waterproofing - Ram Jack IL Franklin Park 847-678-81607/16/2025

Salazar Concrete Const. Elmhurst 630-973-83355/22/2025

SCC CONTRACTORS GROUP STICKNEY 630-432-30768/2/2025

SCI GROUP, LLC ARLINGTON HEIGHTS 847-258-43374/25/2025

SCURTO CEMENT CONSTRUCTION GILBERTS 847-931-70238/31/2025

SN Plumbing Inc Elk Grove Village 773-842-46769/30/2024

Solo Construction Inc. Bloomingdale 16351431204/30/2025

Territory Paving L.L.C. Streamwood 773-554-66904/22/2025

TMW ENTERPRISES PAVING & MAINTANCE Elk Grove Village 630-350-77175/21/2025

TORRES CONCRETE, INC BARTLETT 630-346-565010/12/2024

Tricon Group, Inc. Palatine 847-410-28468/6/2025

Twin Bros Paving & Concrete LLC WEST CHICAGO 630-372-98178/20/2025

Upland Concrete, Inc. Pingree Grove 847-426-11076/9/2025
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Walsh sealcoating LOMBARD 630-696-17949/27/2024

Wilson and Sons Construction, Inc Aurora 630-901-648411/15/2024

Zepedas Concrete & Brick Paving INC. chicago 773-552-60126/5/2025

Zuniga Asphalt and Paving Corp Hanover Park 630-977-310510/13/2024

CURB CUTTING

Contractor Name City Phone NumberExpiration

Interstate Curb & Concrete Cutting, Inc. Palatine 847-776-80305/30/2025

Northwest Indiana Concrete Cutting Schererville 219-865-000810/24/2024

Phoenix Concrete Sawing Inc Elgin 708-965-25518/20/2025

DEMOLITION

Contractor Name City Phone NumberExpiration

Allianz Construction Inc Bloomingdale 773-732-97005/15/2025

Anthem Excavation & Demolition, Inc Itasca 630-361-309411/8/2024

Arkana, Inc marengo 773-474-39517/29/2025

Cleaning Consultants and Restoration, Inc Bartlett 847-293-756510/4/2024

Donegal Services LLC Lemont 630-321-820011/2/2024

Keeley Construction Villa Park 630-833-86007/19/2025

MONTANOS' REMODELING LLC Maywood 708-970-66075/1/2025

ULTIMATE HOME RESTORATION SCHAUMBURG 847-528-83886/14/2025

DRYWALL

Contractor Name City Phone NumberExpiration

Allianz Construction Inc Bloomingdale 773-732-97005/15/2025

Bill's Drywall Inc Mokena 708478220010/23/2024

Building2000, Inc. Crystal Lake 815-353-97736/13/2025

Cahill Contractors LLC NORTH AURORA 630-460-54867/25/2025
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Caliber Construction Company Woodridge 630-783-35036/21/2025

COUNSEL CONSTRUCTION LLC Wonder Lake 815-530-149111/16/2024

Dybdal Construction inc Woodstock 81535535489/11/2025

Envy Home Services Arlington Heights 630-432-75105/15/2025

FIRST PRIORITY restoration GILBERTS 224-875-936610/27/2024

MIF Construction LLC Oak Brook 847-980-759610/10/2024

Nado Reliable Services Inc Palos Heights 708-543-37898/6/2025

Servpro of Streamwood, Bartlett, West Chicago & Warrenville Oswego 630-554-22806/12/2025

SN Plumbing Inc Elk Grove Village 773-842-46769/30/2024

TBJ Drywall & Taping elgin 847-489-45678/1/2025

Wallforms, Inc. Addison 630-529-991712/1/2024

ELECTRICAL - COMMERCIAL

Contractor Name City Phone NumberExpiration

1st Choice Electrical Contracting LLC Volo 847-366-80558/27/2025

A to Z repair Services Batavia 630-877-514410/30/2024

ABCO Electrical Construction & Design, LLC Chicago 773-826-26007/15/2025

Aemma Electric Inc. Homer Glen 708-567-727911/29/2024

All Right Sign Steger 708-754-63664/24/2025

Allianz Construction Inc Bloomingdale 773-732-97005/15/2025

AMH Electric Co. Crystal Lake 773-971-823712/20/2024

AMS Mechanical Systems, Inc. Woodridge 630-280-239212/16/2024

ANYTHING UNDER THE SUN BARTLETT 630-656-42274/27/2025

ARROW FLOW CO WOOD DALE 630-616-620111/24/2024

BESA ELECTRIC CONTRACTOR INC Carpentersville 847-927-94129/21/2024
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CLIFF'S HEATING SCHERERVILLE 219-864-15516/9/2025

Creative Werks Elk Grove Village 815-276-77154/23/2025

D-Best electrical solutions Inc. elgin 630-973-97617/18/2025

DESIGN INVENTION, INC BARTLETT 773-787-97767/14/2025

Ericsson Inc Plano 469-266-18189/8/2025

EtlingCo. Electrical Services Barrington 224-633-609412/18/2024

FORZA ELECTRIC, INC CHICAGO 773-406-81307/24/2025

Golden Electric LLC West Chicago 630-796-99716/5/2025

HINSDALE ELECTRIC CO, INC LOMBARD 630-629-80504/25/2025

INTREN, LLC Union 224-483-61728/16/2025

JGF Contractors, Inc. Elk Grove Village 847-427-18786/11/2025

L & R Plumbing and Electric Ringwood 815-653-95397/18/2025

Lauderdale Electric, Inc. East Dundee 847-426-99006/14/2025

M&M Electrical Contractors Inc Medinah 630-742-67845/23/2025

Martin Electric Bensenville 630-479-28617/29/2025

MasTec Network Solutions, LLC Itasca 630-228-62207/11/2025

MCK Construction LLC Hanover Park 224-735-19868/12/2025

Meade Electric Company Inc. Willowbrook 708-588-25009/18/2024

Meade Electric Company Inc. Willowbrook 708-588-25009/18/2025

MIDWESTERN CONTRACTORS OF ILLINOIS/ELECTRIC CONDUIT ELBURN 224-239-43348/16/2025

MKD Electric, LLC Elgin 847-608-82445/31/2025

MODERN SIGNS INC Gilberts 630-495-172512/11/2024

Morse Electric, Inc Freeport 815-266-420012/7/2024

North-Stone Electric, Inc Chicago 773-842-13468/30/2025
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Olympik Signs Lombard 630-424-61008/5/2025

Palos Electric Company Inc. Crestwood 708-385-006310/19/2024

Pete Electric Inc Bartlett 630-890-48157/8/2025

Primary Service Electric, Inc. SOUTH ELGIN 224-276-618612/31/2024

RJ ELECTRIC  SERVICE CO OAK BROOK 630-915-80684/29/2025

SDB Electric Inc Kankakee, 815-592-560411/7/2024

SN Plumbing Inc Elk Grove Village 773-842-46769/30/2024

SPECIAL GRAPHICS AND MAINTENANCE INC CRESTWOOD 708-288-80435/31/2025

Stray Voltage, LLC Genoa City 262-697-11845/15/2025

Total Service Telecom Elk Grove Village 312-376-31205/3/2025

Vital Electric Co Huntley 847-669-00066/19/2025

Vons Electric St.Charles 630-377-86679/28/2024

ELECTRICAL - LOW VOLTAGE

Contractor Name City Phone NumberExpiration

Chicago Sign Group North Chicago 847-899-902111/7/2024

Economic electric Griffith 219-298-16707/8/2025

Meade Electric Company Inc. Willowbrook 708-588-25009/18/2024

Peters Electric & Technology Maple Park 847-370-93374/30/2025

Pro Care Sign schaumburg 847-757-94526/27/2025

Vital Electric Co Huntley 847-669-00066/19/2025

ELECTRICAL - RESIDENTIAL

Contractor Name City Phone NumberExpiration

AAA Electric, Inc. Poplar Grove 815 765 043710/30/2024

ABC PLUMBING, HEATING & COOLING ARLINGTON HEIGHTS 847-562-55788/26/2025

Active Electric, INC. Fox Lake 847-223-71188/23/2025
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Active Electric, INC. Fox Lake 847-223-71189/22/2024

Aesthetic Air & Electric West Chicago 630-640-358712/12/2024

Ambia Energy, LLC Provo 877-412-79295/3/2025

Baker Electric & Generators Morris 815-942-39579/21/2024

BESA ELECTRIC CONTRACTOR INC Carpentersville 847-927-94129/21/2024

Blackout Electric Services inc Mount Prospect 708-655-87207/29/2025

Bradford and Kent Downers Grove 630-969-858511/14/2024

Bright Planet Solar Woodridge 773-663-034611/5/2024

C5 Electrical Plainfield 630-362-02727/16/2025

CERTASUN LLC BUFFALO GROVE 847-201-22726/15/2025

CLIFF'S HEATING SCHERERVILLE 219-864-15516/9/2025

Copper Wolf Solutions Corp Elgin 866-252-52507/29/2025

Dandan Electric Services Hoffman Estates 847-708-95707/30/2025

DAR ELECTRIC HICKORY HILLS 708-932-48518/6/2025

E&J Hill Electric Inc Rolling Meadows 708-899-46997/30/2025

Elco Partners LLC Wood Dale 630-412-178211/4/2024

Electrical Services Inc D.B.A. Alternating Currents Corporation Downers Grove 630-545-93438/15/2025

EtlingCo. Electrical Services Barrington 224-633-609412/18/2024

ETW ENERGY (TX) LLC Peoria 30932295518/28/2025

EWD Energy Solutions LLC columbia 314-601-15566/26/2025

Freedom Forever Illinois, LLC Schaumburg 224-762-419510/8/2024

Freedom Forever Illinois, LLC Schaumburg 224-762-419510/8/2025

Fresh Coast Solar Chicago 847-529-28878/13/2025

GR Electrical Services Elgin 847-220-15599/20/2024
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Hi-Lite Electric, Inc Batavia 630-897-43004/30/2025

Inchargee chicago 312-313-453312/20/2024

J JOHNSON ELECTRIC WEST CHICAGO 630-291-16705/7/2025

JCZE ELECTRIC, INC HICKORY HILLS 773-392-460811/30/2024

JDK Acquisitions dba Quality Solar Chicago 312-288-57446/26/2025

JRC Contracting LLC Lake in the Hills 847-951-36785/15/2025

Leonardo Rivera Elmwood Park 630-701-89476/17/2025

LGCY INSTALLATION SERVICES,LLC LEHI 855-502-048511/27/2024

M&M Electrical Contractors Inc Medinah 630-742-67845/23/2025

Martin Electric Bensenville 630-479-28617/29/2025

Max Power Builder Algonquin 773-344-043210/24/2024

MC Tech Electric Inc Norridge 224636319910/12/2024

MDSElectric, Inc. Romeoville 708769628912/1/2024

METER ELECTRIC CHICAGOIL 773-865-783410/10/2024

Metropolitan Electric Corp Evanston 77393158998/30/2025

MMS Electric Gurnee 847-807-347712/28/2024

MWO Electric Company Rolling Meadows 773-678-20045/6/2025

Perma-Seal Basement Systems, Inc. Burr Ridge 630-241-88694/25/2025

Pete Electric Inc Bartlett 630-890-48157/8/2025

Powur PBC Inc Del Mar 866-467-6987, ext 20037/11/2025

Primary Service Electric, Inc. SOUTH ELGIN 224-276-618612/31/2024

Red Star Electric Westchester 708-722-13885/29/2025

Revolution Solar. Inc. Mokena 708-694-23279/29/2024

RJ ELECTRIC  SERVICE CO OAK BROOK 630-915-80684/29/2025
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Russo's Pool Installation & Service Inc. Northlake 708-774-10724/24/2025

SATURN HEATING COOLING AND ELECTRICAL SERVICES ROSELLE 630-980-030012/7/2024

ServiceMax Co. Skokie 847-984-39856/10/2025

Solgen Services Joliet 815-342-51878/22/2025

Sparc Solar LLC Addison 630-940-39859/3/2025

Suburban Chicagoland Electric LLC Hoffman Estates 244-422-97354/22/2025

SunPower Corporation, Systems Richmond 510-260-820012/12/2025

Sunrun Installation Services, Inc. Des Plaines 630-943-10837/3/2025

Synergy Builders West Chicago 630-293-807010/7/2024

Tron Solar LLC Vernon Hills 22462868325/26/2025

TrueOps LLC (dba NeatFix) Vernon Hills 847-343-57286/18/2025

TruHome Pros Schaumburg 331-688-08387/8/2025

TSWT ACQUISITION, INC CAPE GIRARDEAU 573-339-18009/30/2024

UP YOUR AMPS BOLINGBROOK 630-364-94389/9/2025

Vilcon Inc. Northbrook 630-921-41009/30/2024

Vital Electric Co Huntley 847-669-00066/19/2025

West Suburban Electric Inc West Chicago 630-777-991310/9/2024

Zamudio's Electric elgin 847-514-09005/7/2025

ELECTRICAL-COMM

Contractor Name City Phone NumberExpiration

CONNELLY ELECTRIC CO ADDISON 630-543-905912/31/2024

UPGRADE ELECTRIC INC ELK GROVE VILLAGE 847-228-726611/3/2024

ELECTRICAL-LOW VOLT

Contractor Name City Phone NumberExpiration

BRS FIELD OPS LLC OREM 385-482-004512/16/2024
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ELEVATOR

Contractor Name City Phone NumberExpiration

Access Solutions Center Dba: Nationwide Lifts Sandwich 630-742-126410/20/2024

KONE, INC MOLINE 309-764-677112/31/2024

Schindler Elevator Corporation Morristown 973-397-610212/1/2024

TK Elevator Corporation Atlanta 678-424-369110/8/2024

EQUIPMENT INSTALLATION

Contractor Name City Phone NumberExpiration

Paul Reilly Company Illinois Glendale Heights 630-529-81008/25/2025

Warehouse Systems Inc. Northbrook 847-651-95267/31/2025

We Are The Crew Glendale Heights 630544098111/30/2024

EROSION CONTROL

Contractor Name City Phone NumberExpiration

Mt. Carmel Stabilization Group, Inc. Mt. Carmel 618-262-51188/8/2025

EXCAVATION

Contractor Name City Phone NumberExpiration

12M Partners Inc Medinah 630-774-45358/26/2025

Anthem Excavation & Demolition, Inc Itasca 630-361-309411/8/2024

API Plumbing Inc. Gilberts 847 428-66049/30/2024

Coronet Construction Inc Addison 630-628-83508/4/2025

Custom Land Services, Inc Island Lake 847-878-92666/14/2025

D&D CONCRETE LLC CICERO (773) 383 - 353810/10/2024

Donegal Services LLC Lemont 630-321-820011/2/2024

Foundation Service Corp Hudson 319-988-98029/23/2024

Foundation Service Corp Hudson 319-988-98029/23/2025

Great Lakes Landscape Company Bartlett 847-439-37375/20/2025
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Great Lakes Landscape Company Bartlett 847-439-373710/1/2024

Houston & Sons Construction Carol stream 630-731-15357/30/2025

Jopseh J. Henderson & Son, Inc. GURNEE 847244322211/4/2024

SCHNEIDER EXCAVATING, INC ELGIN 847-741-63406/6/2025

Schuepfer, Inc Arlington Heights 847-439-644410/26/2024

Spectrum10 Wireless  LLC Sugar Grove 331-999-21006/11/2025

T. Dotson's St. Charles 847742325510/4/2024

T-Cat Enterprise Inc Bartlett 630-352-47117/18/2025

TR Miller Heating, Cooling and Plumbing PLAINFIELD 33123709765/22/2025

United Piping, Inc. Duluth 218-727-76764/26/2025

V3 CONSTRUCTION GROUP WOODRIDGE 630-675-733510/29/2024

FENCE

Contractor Name City Phone NumberExpiration

Acosta Fence/Cardinal Fence & Supply, Inc. Morris 815-255-21326/13/2025

AMERICA'S BACKYARD JOLIET 331-452-22718/19/2025

Arteaga fence Ingleside 847-770-96166/28/2025

Cedar Mountain Fence co. Plainfield 224-220-10429/26/2024

COMPLETE FENCE CORTLAND 815-756-35615/4/2025

ConcreteRenovation DAL Glendale Heights 630-808-15039/3/2025

CONTINENTAL FENCE LAKE ZURICH 847-809-66664/29/2025

Contractor Management Services/76 Fence Hoffman Estates 708-300-55715/16/2025

Durabilt Fence Wheeling 847-520-58804/21/2025

F & C DEMO AND CONSTRUCTION WEST CHICAGO 630-835-54565/2/2025

Fence Connection Inc. Elgin 847-622-88607/1/2025
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First Fence Hillside 708-547-75556/7/2025

JRPR LANDSCAPING, INC. HANOVER PARK 630-956-00929/24/2024

Lynn Rose Fence Tinley Park 630-200-52178/1/2025

Mejia Fence Inc Round Lake Beach 224-735-17715/3/2025

Midtown Home Improvements Wood Dale 630-473-41655/3/2025

Midwest asphalt & paving llc Addison (630)229-936810/3/2024

My fence for less Elgin 630923367810/3/2024

PARAMOUNT FENCE BATAVIA 630-406-84107/7/2025

Quality Fence Inc elgin 22460582205/21/2025

Royal Fence South Elgin 847-531-563510/26/2024

Salgado Fence INC. Streamwood 630-666-26727/26/2025

Selective Fence LLC Glen Ellyn 708-774-20946/21/2025

The Cedar Mill, Inc. Minooka 815-744-93907/20/2025

TSR concrete coatings DBA ReVamp fence & deck Freeport 844-209-98435/8/2025

FIRE PROTECTION

Contractor Name City Phone NumberExpiration

Aemma Technology Solutions Inc. orland park 708220100112/27/2024

AFFORDABLE FIRE PROTECTION, INC CHICAGO 847-707-38008/7/2025

AMS Mechanical Systems, Inc. Woodridge 630-280-239212/16/2024

cHEXx systems Yorkville 630-553-10505/31/2026

Chicago Fire Protection Chicago 773-366-347711/17/2024

CYBOR FIRE PROTECTION COMPANY DOWNERS GROVE 630-810-116110/27/2024

FE MORAN INC FIRE PROTECTION OF NORTHERN IL. NORTHBROOK 847-849-87177/16/2025

Foster & Son Fire Extinguishers, Inc. Bridgeview 708-233-95059/21/2024
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foundation fire protection inc mchenry 815-679-862511/14/2024

Kotur Mechanical Group, LLC Des Plaines 224-567-872311/17/2024

Nova Fire Protection Inc. Schaumburg 847-885-160512/7/2024

OMEGA Pro Systems Inc. Bensenville 773-808-80888/31/2026

SHAMBAUGH & SON, LP FORT WAYNE 260-487-777712/31/2024

Shamrock Fire Protection Lombard 815-601-13094/25/2025

SMG Security Holdings, LLC Elk Grove Village 847-593-09998/27/2025

Systems Piping Inc. Bannockburn 847-948-137310/18/2024

FLOORING

Contractor Name City Phone NumberExpiration

Cahill Contractors LLC NORTH AURORA 630-460-54867/25/2025

Nado Reliable Services Inc Palos Heights 708-543-37898/6/2025

Superior Corp Of IL Elk Grove Village 847-445-891210/5/2024

FOUNDATION REPAIR

Contractor Name City Phone NumberExpiration

Perma-Seal Basement Systems, Inc. Burr Ridge 630-241-88694/25/2025

Safeguard Waterproofing - Ram Jack IL Franklin Park 847-678-81607/16/2025

GAS LINE

Contractor Name City Phone NumberExpiration

Northern Lites Gas Company Hampshire 630-289-79464/22/2025

Primary Service Electric, Inc. SOUTH ELGIN 224-276-618612/31/2024

Russo's Pool Installation & Service Inc. Northlake 708-774-10724/24/2025

GENERAL

Contractor Name City Phone NumberExpiration

12M Partners Inc Medinah 630-774-45358/26/2025

A+ Home Improvement Company Wauconda 847-469-76337/30/2025

20



ABC PLUMBING, HEATING & COOLING ARLINGTON HEIGHTS 847-562-55788/26/2025

ABSOLUTE CONSTRUCTION, INC SCHERERVILLE 219-864-590011/11/2024

Advocate Construction Glendale Heights 630-743-22166/20/2025

AIR PURE ONE CO ELGIN 847-409-67688/4/2025

Allianz Construction Inc Bloomingdale 773-732-97005/15/2025

Aloha Construction, Inc Lake Zurich 847-540-77115/3/2025

ALPHA OMEGA ASSET INVESTMENTS, LLC BLOOMINGDALE 630-699-860311/20/2024

ANDRES ROOFING & CONSTRUCTION, INC. CHICAGO 773-508-172312/20/2024

ANYTHING UNDER THE SUN BARTLETT 630-656-42274/27/2025

ASTI HOME REPAIR LLC BARTLETT 630-767-99639/22/2024

Avalon Services L.L.C Rolling Meadows 847-506-100010/18/2024

Barry Roofing, Inc. Alsip 708-653-38387/29/2025

Blue Hammer Contractor Services LLC Naperville 312-929-51394/23/2025

Boxer Exteriors Wheaton 630-842-11208/19/2025

Bradford and Kent Downers Grove 630-969-858511/14/2024

BRICK AND PONDS STREAMWOOD 224-266-44526/13/2025

Cahill Contractors LLC NORTH AURORA 630-460-54867/25/2025

CARRARA STONE SYSTEMS OF CHICAGO, LLC MUNDELEIN 224-210-048610/16/2024

CERTASUN LLC BUFFALO GROVE 847-201-22726/15/2025

Cleaning Consultants and Restoration, Inc Bartlett 847-293-756510/4/2024

Clopay Corporation Mason 513-770-64555/14/2025

Coast to Coast Carports of IL, Inc. Jacksonville 858-225-172012/6/2024

Crawford Roofing Experts Schaumburg 224-268-733412/31/2024

D.R. Horton Inc - Midwest Schaumburg 224-244-20175/1/2025
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DESIGN INVENTION, INC BARTLETT 773-787-97767/14/2025

Detterbeck Construction Inc Arlington Hts 847-322-27006/24/2025

Development Solutions, Inc Oak Brook 312-741-53974/24/2025

DH Custom Woodwork and Home Repair Algonqiun 847-610-00117/9/2025

Dybdal Construction inc Woodstock 81535535489/11/2025

Eco General Contractors Roselle 630529197510/12/2024

Elite Contracting Group Belvidere 877-354-83185/8/2025

ELITE HOME RESTORATION STREAMWOOD 630-823-858010/6/2024

Envy Home Services Arlington Heights 630-432-75105/15/2025

Ericsson Inc Plano 469-266-18189/8/2025

Evans & Son Blacktop, Inc. West Chicago 630-377-12124/25/2025

FELDCO FACTORY DIRECT, LLC Rosemont 708-437-4100 X 420210/11/2024

Field Stone Custom Homes Glen Ellyn 630-205-644511/7/2024

FIRST PRIORITY restoration GILBERTS 224-875-936610/27/2024

Fox Valley Windows LLC Aurora 331-704-21006/17/2025

Freedom Forever Illinois, LLC Schaumburg 224-762-419510/8/2024

Freedom Forever Illinois, LLC Schaumburg 224-762-419510/8/2025

FUTURE WINDOWS INC WEST DUNDEE 630-830-52015/1/2025

G.C  Carpentry, Inc Wood Dale 630-936-022910/31/2024

G4 Construction Group, LLC Bartlett 630-580-07458/24/2025

GENESIS CONSTRUCTION, INC SCHAUMBURG 847-895-44229/5/2025

GENESIS CONSTRUCTION, INC SCHAUMBURG 847-895-44229/18/2024

GENEVA CONSTRUCTION AURORA 630-892-43575/2/2025

Giannelli Construction LLC BLOOMINGDALE 630-639-33346/17/2025
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Global Construction Schaumburg 309-550-425712/4/2024

Global Custom Roofing Warrenville 877-455-45625/31/2025

Graydaze Contracting, Inc. Roswell 770-752-701011/8/2024

Great Lakes Landscape Company Bartlett 847-439-37375/20/2025

Great Lakes Landscape Company Bartlett 847-439-373710/1/2024

Greenilne Construction Co. Addison 312-617-85685/7/2025

Home Depot U.S.A., Inc. Atlanta 770-433-821110/13/2024

Home Depot U.S.A., Inc. Atlanta 770-433-821110/13/2025

IIA Developers, LLC Homer Glen 708-670-633811/21/2024

Innovation Windows & Doors Inc Chicago 773-886-72598/2/2025

J&K Home Improvement and Restoration Itasca 630-775-02155/13/2025

JDK Acquisitions dba Quality Solar Chicago 312-288-57446/26/2025

JGF Contractors, Inc. Elk Grove Village 847-427-18786/11/2025

JOHN C LESMEISTER CONTRACTING ELGIN 630-270-069211/2/2024

Jopseh J. Henderson & Son, Inc. GURNEE 847244322211/4/2024

Keeley Construction Villa Park 630-833-86007/19/2025

Lark Pro Inc. Schaumburg 773-895-916411/30/2024

Lar's Sewer & Plumbing, LLC Park Ridge 773725058010/2/2024

LeafFilter North, LLC Hudson 216-306-10067/9/2025

Legacy Restoration, LLC Plymouth 763-402-22207/17/2025

LTS MANAGED TECHNICAL SERVICES, LLC SAN DIEGO 512-275-358710/1/2024

LTS MANAGED TECHNICAL SERVICES, LLC SAN DIEGO 512-275-358710/1/2025

Martam Construction, Inc Elgin 847-608-680012/17/2024

MasTec Network Solutions, LLC Itasca 630-228-62207/11/2025
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MATRIX EXTERIORS NAPERVILLE 800-619-07628/16/2025

MEGA ENTERPRISES INC ALGONQUIN 847-658-89899/5/2025

MEGA ENTERPRISES INC ALGONQUIN 847-658-89899/20/2024

Midtown Home Improvements Wood Dale 630-473-41655/3/2025

MIDWESTERN CONTRACTORS OF ILLINOIS/ELECTRIC CONDUIT ELBURN 224-239-43348/16/2025

MIF Construction LLC Oak Brook 847-980-759610/10/2024

Milieu Design LLC Lake Zurich 847-465-11608/13/2025

MMAJ LLC BARTLETT 847-921-92006/28/2025

Nado Reliable Services Inc Palos Heights 708-543-37898/6/2025

naperville roofing and construction naperville 708-738-51835/6/2025

National Energy Contractors Lombard 630-916-03259/9/2025

National Seating & Mobility, Inc. Countryside 630-495-375112/2/2024

Normandy Construction Co., Inc. Hinsdale 630-455-56007/25/2025

OAK Design & Construction Oak Park 708-383-22447/15/2025

Pacc Building Group LLC OAK BROOK 951-454-727111/8/2024

Pella Products dba Pella Windows & Doors LLC Rockford 815-231-51505/11/2025

Perma-Seal Basement Systems, Inc. Burr Ridge 630-241-88694/25/2025

Power Home Remodeling Chester 610-874-5000x66588/30/2025

Powur PBC Inc Del Mar 866-467-6987, ext 20037/11/2025

PREMIER Design + Build Group, LLC Buffalo Grove 847-297-42009/21/2024

PRESTIGE KITCHEN & BATH ARLINGTON HEIGHTS 847-348-006611/1/2024

PRIMO/JWS CUSTOM BUILDER CAROL STREAM 630-233-133310/16/2024

RABINE PAVING, LLC SCHAUMBURG 815-790-896210/28/2024

Rana Real Estate, LLC Bartlett 630-935-61387/2/2025
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Reliable Home Improvement Naperville 630-579-660011/17/2024

Relianz Restorations Co Schaumburg 847-857-879810/18/2024

Royal Fence South Elgin 847-531-563510/26/2024

RPV Construction, Inc. Saint Charles 630-441-877896/28/2025

Russo's Pool Installation & Service Inc. Northlake 708-774-10724/24/2025

SBA Network Services, LLC Boca Raton 561-995-76709/28/2025

SCI GROUP, LLC ARLINGTON HEIGHTS 847-258-43374/25/2025

Seattle Enterprises, Inc. dba SERVPRO of Elgin Elgin 847-697-85005/24/2025

Servpro of Streamwood, Bartlett, West Chicago & Warrenville Oswego 630-554-22806/12/2025

Sparc Solar LLC Addison 630-940-39859/3/2025

SR Homes Improvement llc hanover park 331-998-600610/14/2024

Stockton Construction Romeoville 630-771-98408/6/2025

SunPower Corporation, Systems Richmond 510-260-820012/12/2025

Sunrise Solar Willowbrook 312-638-11888/22/2025

Sunrun Installation Services, Inc. Des Plaines 630-943-10837/3/2025

Synergy Builders West Chicago 630-293-807010/7/2024

T. Dotson's St. Charles 847742325510/4/2024

The George Sollitt Construction Company Wood Dale 630-860-733311/20/2024

TM CONSTRUCTION & REMODELING BARTLETT 630-308-08285/7/2025

Total Service Telecom Elk Grove Village 312-376-31205/3/2025

Tricon Group, Inc. Palatine 847-410-28468/6/2025

TRIUMPH DESIGN BUILD CORP. SCHAUMBURG 847-608-79829/14/2025

TrueOps LLC (dba NeatFix) Vernon Hills 847-343-57286/18/2025

TSR concrete coatings DBA ReVamp fence & deck Freeport 844-209-98435/8/2025
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TUFF SHED, INC DENVER 303-474-55247/1/2025

ULTIMATE HOME RESTORATION SCHAUMBURG 847-528-83886/14/2025

Ultimate Remodelers Villa Park 630-873-54038/7/2025

UNCLE NICK'S CONSTRUCTION BARTLETT 630-433-78535/16/2025

United Piping, Inc. Duluth 218-727-76764/26/2025

Universal Construction And Home Restoration Naperville 630-536-892211/7/2024

US Waterproofing Schaumburg 847-654-812112/18/2024

Vons Electric St.Charles 630-377-86679/28/2024

Vulcan Construction Materials, LLC Clayton 866-441-853812/12/2024

We Are The Crew Glendale Heights 630544098111/30/2024

Weber installations inc Buffalo grove 847-459-86815/10/2025

Windfree Solar Chicago 312-588-69535/20/2025

Window Nation, LLC Fulton 410-766-848812/31/2024

Windward Roofing & Construction, Inc. Chicago 773-638-658011/16/2024

GLAZING

Contractor Name City Phone NumberExpiration

Emerald Architectural Products Crystal lake 815-356-00089/29/2024

GUTTERS

Contractor Name City Phone NumberExpiration

A&E Roofing and Siding, Inc Aurora 630-264-153310/19/2024

All Pro Exteriors Inc Downers grove 630-512-09578/22/2025

Aloha Construction, Inc Lake Zurich 847-540-77115/3/2025

Barry Roofing, Inc. Alsip 708-653-38387/29/2025

Elite Contracting Group Belvidere 877-354-83185/8/2025

Innovative Home Concepts Crystal Lake 224-410-97436/25/2025
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integrity softwash solutions Bartlett 847858138610/21/2024

JOSEPH-JAMES ENTERPRISES YORKVILLE 630-882-924412/19/2024

Leafguard Holdings Inc East Brunswick 732-934-90254/22/2025

Next Level Exteriors & Construction Elgin 630-216-932111/3/2024

RICKY CONSTRUCTION, INC. MT. PROSPECT 847299222110/6/2024

RPM Contracting LLC Machesney Park 877-776-39816/26/2025

Sunrise Exterior Solutions St.Charles 630-808-17627/30/2025

Vesta Homes River Grove 708-968-37825/30/2025

HARDSCAPING

Contractor Name City Phone NumberExpiration

Adams Landscaping Gilberts 847-276-585510/11/2024

Before and After Landscape Design Elgin 630-404-074710/30/2024

BRICK AND PONDS STREAMWOOD 224-266-44526/13/2025

Environmental Landscapes Co Lake Villa 847-876-04537/8/2025

F & C DEMO AND CONSTRUCTION WEST CHICAGO 630-835-54565/2/2025

Grizel Hardscape and Landscape Inc. Belvidere 815-272-77617/2/2025

JRPR LANDSCAPING, INC. HANOVER PARK 630-956-00929/24/2024

Kaplan Paving, LLC. Ingleside 847-949-15009/12/2025

Midwest Brick Paving, Inc. Antioch 847-815-162410/26/2024

Ramirez Masonry LLC Round lake 847-903-62418/10/2025

RUNDE'S LANDSCAPE CONTRACTOR, INC Elgin 847-464-50567/23/2025

Russo's Pool Installation & Service Inc. Northlake 708-774-10724/24/2025

Salinas Brothers Inc. HAMPSHIRE 847-344-41716/19/2025

Signature, Inc. South Elgin 847-289-059010/16/2024
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TIMOTHY CORDINGLEY LANDSCAPE CONSTRUCTION DES PLAINES 847-818-12348/5/2025

Uno Mas Landscaping Elgin 815-943-69126/17/2025

Yellow2green landscaping inc. Marengo 224-856-03616/25/2025

HEATING/AIR CONDITIONING

Contractor Name City Phone NumberExpiration

AA Heating & Cooling inc Hoffman estates 847-287-87295/24/2025

ABC PLUMBING, HEATING & COOLING ARLINGTON HEIGHTS 847-562-55788/26/2025

Air Choice Heating & Cooling batavia 630-501-80275/14/2025

Air Comfort LLC Broadview 708-345-19006/21/2025

Air First Mechanical Marengo 815-568-06285/17/2025

AMS Mechanical Systems, Inc. Woodridge 630-280-239212/16/2024

Anytime Heating and Air Conditioning, Inc. Naperville 630-851-66965/21/2025

ARES HOLDINGS, LLC DBA CMS/NEXTECH MELBOURNE 321-473-043511/2/2024

ARROW FLOW CO WOOD DALE 630-616-620111/24/2024

ARS OF ILLINOIS ITASCA 630-438-690010/29/2024

ASTI HOME REPAIR LLC BARTLETT 630-767-99639/22/2024

Bartlett Heating and Air Conditioning Bartlett 630-372-76406/9/2025

Brian's Heating & Air Conditioning West Chicago 630-333-335111/17/2024

CLIFF'S HEATING SCHERERVILLE 219-864-15516/9/2025

Climate Comfort Heating and Cooling Pingree Grove 847-732-35766/26/2025

Climate Control Services, LLC Elgin 630-906-97685/6/2025

Complete Mechanical Services, Inc St. Charles 630-584-11825/2/2025

Controlled Comfort HVAC, Inc Carpentersville 224-699-92296/26/2025

Core Mechanical, Inc. Chicago 773-267-63008/13/2025
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EMCOR Services Team Mechanical Buffalo Grove 847-975-161812/31/2024

Focus hvac inc Bartlett 77351700239/19/2024

GHC Mechanical LLC Elk Grove Village 847-593-01238/5/2025

Jet Heating And Air Conditioning Schaumburg 84774990025/25/2025

JW Davidson Heating, Cooling and Refrigeration Palatine 847-452-397510/18/2024

KEV'S HEATING & COOLING JUSTICE 708-821-53649/10/2025

Kinney Heating & Air Conditioning, Inc. Hampshire 847-344-065110/24/2024

Kustom Heating & Cooling of Chicagoland Inc. Elgin 847-622-74839/6/2025

Legacy Home Services Crystal Lake 815-455-33516/3/2025

Lennox National Account Services Glendale Heights 312579848910/11/2024

Maya Inc II DBA Freonics Heating/Air Bartlett 630-670-63748/19/2025

MENDEL PLUMBING & HEATING ST CHARLES 630-377-360810/24/2024

Mr. Duct Aurora 630-487-53177/26/2025

O'Hare Engineering, Inc. Wheeling 847-459-55008/25/2025

Polar Heating and Air Conditioning Inc Orland Park 708-448-192910/12/2024

Precision Today Heating Cooling and Plumbing carol stream 630-916-991111/21/2024

Ragano Heating & A/C Streamwood 847-352-637612/15/2024

Ray's Heating & Air Conditioning, Inc Schaumburg 847-895-340012/29/2024

Rest Assured HVAC LLC Elgin 847-224-24207/19/2025

Ridgeway Heating & Cooling, Inc Roselle 630-250-00016/25/2025

Synergy Builders West Chicago 630-293-807010/7/2024

TR Miller Heating, Cooling and Plumbing PLAINFIELD 33123709765/22/2025

Westside Mechanical Naperville 630-369-66906/11/2025

Zone Mechanical LLC Alsip 708-388-13709/27/2024

29



Zone Mechanical LLC Alsip 708-388-13709/27/2025

INSULATION

Contractor Name City Phone NumberExpiration

ANI-MIDWEST FIREPROOFING AND INSULATION DAYTONA BEACH 386-304-22225/20/2025

Astro Insulation of Illinois, LLC Columbus 614-221-32419/21/2024

Astro Insulation of Illinois, LLC Columbus 614-221-32419/21/2025

Caliber Construction Company Woodridge 630-783-35036/21/2025

FIRST PRIORITY restoration GILBERTS 224-875-936610/27/2024

Intelligent Energy Solutions LLC Batavia 866496173010/23/2024

Perma-Seal Basement Systems, Inc. Burr Ridge 630-241-88694/25/2025

SCI GROUP, LLC ARLINGTON HEIGHTS 847-258-43374/25/2025

Wallforms, Inc. Addison 630-529-991712/1/2024

IRRIGATION

Contractor Name City Phone NumberExpiration

D&D Landscape and Sprinkler Services, Inc. Buffalo Grove 84738353478/7/2025

Milieu Design LLC Lake Zurich 847-465-11608/13/2025

WINTERS LANDSCAPE, INC SYCAMORE 815-895-93429/21/2024

WINTERS LANDSCAPE, INC SYCAMORE 815-895-93429/21/2025

LANDSCAPING

Contractor Name City Phone NumberExpiration

Before and After Landscape Design Elgin 630-404-074710/30/2024

Classic Landscape Ltd West Chicago 630-513-13139/12/2025

DP LANDSCAPING STREAMWOOD 847-845-25095/7/2025

F.A LANDSCAPING & CONCRETE WORK, LLC BARTLETT 847-454-62355/24/2025

Great Lakes Landscape Company Bartlett 847-439-37375/20/2025
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Great Lakes Landscape Company Bartlett 847-439-373710/1/2024

Grizel Hardscape and Landscape Inc. Belvidere 815-272-77617/2/2025

KONSTRUCTION SERVICES, LLC ROCKFORD 815-874-38239/2/2025

M & B Landscaping Co. Palatine 84735813829/26/2024

Milieu Design LLC Lake Zurich 847-465-11608/13/2025

REDS LANDSCAPE CONSTRUCTION SYCAMORE 847-312-94049/21/2024

RUNDE'S LANDSCAPE CONTRACTOR, INC Elgin 847-464-50567/23/2025

Salinas Brothers Inc. HAMPSHIRE 847-344-41716/19/2025

Sebert Landscaping Bartlett 630-497-10008/3/2025

Signature, Inc. South Elgin 847-289-059010/16/2024

Uno Mas Landscaping Elgin 815-943-69126/17/2025

WINTERS LANDSCAPE, INC SYCAMORE 815-895-93429/21/2024

WINTERS LANDSCAPE, INC SYCAMORE 815-895-93429/21/2025

Woodland Commercial Landscape, Inc. Warrenville 630-778-132110/19/2024

MASONRY

Contractor Name City Phone NumberExpiration

A-1 Safety Chimney Service, Inc Carol Stream 630-827-06008/29/2025

Ebben Masonry Inc Wauconda 847-487-27275/17/2025

G.C. Masonry, Inc. Elgin 847-888-40405/22/2025

Keystone Masonry and Construction Inc Marengo 847-774-89536/13/2025

LJ Interior & Restoration Inc Chicago 773-269-130011/7/2024

Mayer Masonry Genoa City 262-206-34255/8/2025

Ramirez Masonry LLC Round lake 847-903-62418/10/2025

PLUMBING

Contractor Name City Phone NumberExpiration
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A & D TOTAL PLUMBING BARTLETT 630-830-85209/30/2024

A1 PLUMBING SYSTEM, INC MT. PROSPECT 312-568-92509/30/2024

ABC PLUMBING, HEATING & COOLING ARLINGTON HEIGHTS 847-562-55788/26/2025

Abt Home Services Glenview 847-954-41339/30/2024

Accomplished J Plumbing Mt. Prospect 847-239-35299/30/2024

ACCURATE PLUMBING DOCTORS ARLINGTON HEIGHTS 847-533-74499/30/2024

Adamson Plumbing Contractors Addison 312-492-76009/30/2024

All Flow Services, Inc. Addison 630-965-21749/30/2024

American Backflow & Fire Prevention Wauconda 847-540-99109/30/2024

API Plumbing Inc. Gilberts 847 428-66049/30/2024

AQUA DOCTOR PLUMBING INGLESIDE 847-521-21009/30/2024

Aqua Resolution LLC, DBA Rainsoft of Chicago Lombard 815-922-61159/30/2024

Aquamist Plumbing and Lawn Sprinkling Comp Frankfort 708-894-13409/30/2024

ARS OF ILLINOIS ITASCA 630-438-690010/29/2024

Art plumbing corp Lake in the hills 63096597579/30/2024

Bako Plumbing Prospect Hts 773-817-70589/30/2024

Barracuda Plumbing Inc Villa Park 773-799-59159/30/2024

Birk Plumbing, Inc Alsip 708-597-96639/30/2024

Bis Enterprises Bensenville 77371566279/30/2024

Bradford and Kent Downers Grove 630-969-858511/14/2024

BRASERO PLUMBING AND CONSTRUCTION INC SKOKIE 773-807-26499/30/2024

Calderon Plumbing Inc Hampshire 630-330-72069/30/2024

Capps Plumbing & Sewer Inc. Wheeling 847-884-83009/30/2024

CBM PLUMBING INC BARTLETT 630-837-76709/30/2024
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Chamberlin Plumbing, Inc. Wauconda 847-526-18809/30/2024

Chicago Water Connection Chicago 77371041119/30/2024

CL Plumbing Inc Skokie 773-294-65759/30/2024

CORKS PLUMBING & HEATING HUNTLEY 224-569-30009/30/2024

Cupello Mechanical LLC Crystal Lake 31280591669/30/2024

CW Burns Co., Inc. Downers Grove 630-629-5850  Ext 1029/30/2024

Donegal Services LLC Lemont 630-321-820011/2/2024

DRAINMASTER SEWER SOUTH ELGIN 224-704-62209/30/2024

DRF TRUSTED PROPERTY SOLUTIONS PLAINFIELD 630-615-45809/30/2024

Endurance Plumbing Chicago 312-316-74929/30/2024

EXPERT PLUMBING CORP. HOFFMAN ESTATES 77398759949/30/2024

Father and Sons Plumbing and Sewer Corp Chicago 708-253-21229/30/2024

FJ Bero & Company, Inc. Elgin 847-741-61409/30/2024

Flader Plumbing and Heating Co Evanston 847-491-69809/30/2024

FOUR SEASONS HOME SERVICES BRIDGEVIEW 708-581-30179/30/2024

Franzen Plumbing Bensenville 708-366-38489/30/2024

G&A Plumbing Carpentersville 847-293-93229/30/2024

Garces Contractors, LLC Chicago 773-626-64689/30/2024

GMS PLUMBING, INC BARRINGTON 847-304-83829/30/2024

Good Call Plumbing Services, Inc. Elburn 630-365-65009/30/2024

H2O PLUMBING INVERNESS 847-809-83839/30/2024

HALL AND ONE SERVICES, INC HINCKLEY 630-277-06759/30/2024

HARTWIG MECHANICAL HARVARD 815-943-44309/30/2024

Head Above Water Plumbing LISLE 630-335-62739/30/2024
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HMD Construction LLC Elburn 630-387-20019/30/2024

Hogan Plumbing Inc. Warrenville 630-393-76609/30/2024

Illinois Professional Plumbing Lake Forest 224-829-41559/30/2024

Imperial Plumbing & Heating Inc ELBURN 630-774-25139/30/2024

Innovative Plumbing Inc Lisle 630-200-82489/30/2024

InSink Inc Carol Stream 630-388-58839/30/2024

J&S Plumbing, Inc. Elk Grove Village 847-690-03849/30/2024

Jason John Plumbing Inc Antioch 262-620-56499/30/2024

JB Plumbing, LLC Woodstock 847-871-32959/30/2024

JCB Plumbing Wauconda 815-616-23589/30/2024

JOHN C LESMEISTER CONTRACTING ELGIN 630-270-069211/2/2024

JOURNEYMAN CONSTRUCTION CO., INC ROCKDALE 815-280-89859/30/2024

Keeley's Plumbing Company Lombard 630-479-94389/30/2024

Kellenberger, Inc Elgin 847-742-43859/30/2024

Kotur Mechanical Group, LLC Des Plaines 224-567-872311/17/2024

Larry’s Plumbing & Sewer Franklin Park (847)455-41509/30/2024

Lifeline Plumbing, Heating and Cooling East Dundee 847-468-00699/30/2024

Lorenz Plumbing LLC Schaumburg 84741415719/30/2024

LZ PLUMBING, INC LAKE ZURICH 847-912-35679/30/2024

M.K. Plumbing INC. schaumburg 773-727-22849/30/2024

MAPLE PLUMBING West Chicago 630-464-55159/30/2024

MAS PLUMBING, INC ROSELLE 630-924-06659/30/2024

MENDEL PLUMBING & HEATING ST CHARLES 630-377-360810/24/2024

Mihos Plumbing Glenview 773-236-95869/30/2024

34



MVP Plumbing Corp Montgomery 630-897-60009/30/2024

Northfield Plumbing Inc Northfield 847-441-08819/30/2024

NRG PLUMBING INC YORKVILLE 630-619-66969/30/2024

Omega Plumbing Joliet 815-773-08089/30/2024

Perma-Seal Basement Systems, Inc. Burr Ridge 630-241-88694/25/2025

Petra Development, Inc. dba Alexander Plumbing Elgin 847-742-05419/30/2024

Pivotal Home Lines, LLC Naperville 630-605-78169/30/2024

Plunj Plumbing Corporation Palatine 847-533-55459/30/2024

Plutus Corp Northbrook 847-791-67829/30/2024

Pr water and sewer const.inc Hoffman estates 773-799-08189/30/2024

Precision Today Heating Cooling and Plumbing carol stream 630-916-991111/21/2024

Priority Plumbing, Inc. Chicago 773-235-10509/30/2024

Proficient Plumbing Saint Charles 708-446-63729/30/2024

QUALITY PLUMBING ADDISON 630-227-02009/30/2024

QUALITY PLUMBING ADDISON 630-227-02009/30/2025

R&F Plumbing and Sewer Inc Park Ridge 630-335-79079/30/2024

R&F plumbing and sewer inc Bloomingdale 630-544-89479/30/2024

R&M Plumbing Bartlet 847-312-77709/30/2024

RAINMAKERS IRRIGATION & MAINTENANCE, INC. ROMEOVILLE 815-436-54449/30/2024

RAY'S PLUMBING & HEATING SCHAUMBURG 847-895-34309/30/2024

RESTORE PLUMBING AND DRAIN ELGIN 847-448-04879/30/2024

Royal Flush Plumbing Services,Inc. West Chicago 630-788-83889/30/2024

Russ's Plumbing & Sewer, Inc Addison 630.543.52509/30/2024

Rutili Plumbing LLC Itasca 773-457-28379/30/2024
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S and J Plumbing & Sewer Arlington Heights 847-890-15999/30/2024

S3 PLUMBING & MECHANICAL,LLC EAST DUNDEE 847-783-00339/30/2024

SA MECHANICAL PLUMBING FRANKLIN PARK 773-584-79789/30/2024

Sandman Plumbing Inc. Fox Lake 224-201-54619/30/2024

Scott Marhofke Plumbing Bartlett 630-837-24589/30/2024

SecondCity Plumbing & Sewer Co. Chicago 773-544-63009/30/2024

Service First Mechanical Inc Morris 815-671-933310/30/2024

SN Plumbing Inc Elk Grove Village 773-842-46769/30/2024

Sommer The Plumber LLC Crystal Lake 847-456-70439/30/2024

Speed Plumbing Schiller Park 708-945-56969/30/2024

SPG Plumbing Drain Service Inc (Sina Plumbing Northbrook 847-848-48359/30/2024

Stellar Plumbing Elk Grove Village 773-908-93759/30/2024

Steven Wenzel Plumbing Corporation Lake Zurich, 847 951-08959/30/2024

STEVE'S PLUMBING, INC. WHEATON 630-234-31919/30/2024

Tangney & Sons Plumbing & Sewer Inc Antioch 847 -599-06359/30/2024

The Scottish Plumber Villa Park 630-833-32189/30/2024

Thompson's Plumbing Geneva 630-232-29489/30/2024

TJM Sewer & Plumbing Elgin 847-809-93169/30/2024

TMF Associates, Inc McHenry (847) 561-06669/30/2024

TOPPEL PLUMBING ELGIN 847-888-04059/30/2024

TR Miller Heating, Cooling and Plumbing PLAINFIELD 33123709765/22/2025

Trine Construction Corp Saint Charles 630-401-94889/30/2024

TrueOps LLC (dba NeatFix) Vernon Hills 847-343-57286/18/2025

TSWT ACQUISITION, INC CAPE GIRARDEAU 573-339-18009/30/2024
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USA Plumbing & Sewer Svcs Oak Brook 800674-91309/30/2024

VC Plumbing Inc. Hoffman Estates 847-774-94449/30/2024

Ventra Plumbing Medinah 773-519-07309/30/2024

Vertex Mechanical, Inc Morton Grove 122439241009/30/2024

Wally Blanton Inc Antioch 847-345-81859/30/2024

Water Services Company Elgin 847-697-66239/30/2024

WKU Plumbing Services Mt.Prospect 847-401-81379/30/2024

Yetti Plumbing Algonquin 815-354-24889/30/2024

Yetti Plumbing Algonquin 815-354-24889/30/2025

ZRYW PLUMBING INC PALOS HILLS 773-392-03839/30/2024

POOL

Contractor Name City Phone NumberExpiration

A&J Recreational Services INC Melrose Park 847-349-93885/14/2025

ADVANCED CONTRACTING INC OSWEGO 630-882-965312/1/2024

PRECAST CONCRETE

Contractor Name City Phone NumberExpiration

ATMI PRECAST AURORA 630-896-46796/10/2025

RACKING INSTALLATION

Contractor Name City Phone NumberExpiration

Lindoo Installations, Inc. Sugar Grove 630-844-24849/10/2025

Thornel Associates, Inc. Lisle 630-968-991111/20/2024

Trans Continental Installation Crestwood 708-388-08488/8/2025

RADON MITIGATION

Contractor Name City Phone NumberExpiration

Dupage Radon Contractors Warrenville 630-836-19185/25/2025

Heritage Radon Mitigation Services, Inc. Saint Charles 630-377-91565/2/2025
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MK Radon Specialists Plainfield 815-666-800210/25/2024

ROOFING

Contractor Name City Phone NumberExpiration

153 Home Improvement Glenview 847-376-87698/23/2025

2G Exteriors Elgin 312-795-950010/9/2024

A&D Home Improvement LLC Elk Grove Village 773-930-46527/17/2025

A&E Roofing and Siding, Inc Aurora 630-264-153310/19/2024

A+ Home Improvement Company Wauconda 847-469-76337/30/2025

ABEL ROOFING & CONSTRUCTION ELGIN 224-402-595011/29/2024

Absolute Exteriors Bloomingdale 630-439-52986/14/2025

Advocate Construction Glendale Heights 630-743-22166/20/2025

Aegis Construction Group VILLA PARK 773-812-34479/5/2025

Alcor Construction Des Plaines 312-874-222011/16/2024

Ameri-Craft Exteriors, inc. Rolling Meadows 773-908-92474/25/2025

ANDRES ROOFING & CONSTRUCTION, INC. CHICAGO 773-508-172312/20/2024

Anix Builders Group Inc Chicago 77380803159/21/2024

APEX EXTERIORS INC. SOUTH ELGIN 847-531-89605/22/2025

Armoured Exteriors Inc Rockford 779-423-783112/31/2025

AWM CONSTRUCTION INC STREAMWOOD 847-514-31176/18/2025

B&A Exteriors Inc Hampshire 630-220-74938/14/2025

Bak Roofing & Construction LLC Bensenville 708-655-268411/7/2024

Barry Roofing, Inc. Alsip 708-653-38387/29/2025

BNF Pros., LLC Franklin Park 312-889-885310/4/2024

BROTHERS ROOFING & CONSTRUCTION INC CHICAGO 773-465-71898/23/2025
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BUDGET ROOFING, LLC OAKBROOK 630-276-30629/30/2025

C&H Home Exteriors Plano 63027324769/26/2024

castro construction Elgin 224-600-42074/26/2025

Citywide Home Exteriors LLC Burbank 773-681-244310/23/2024

Complete Building Maintenance Co. LOMBARD 630-932-78905/29/2025

Countryside Roofing, Siding and Windows Streamwood 847-221-56008/22/2025

Crawford Roofing Experts Schaumburg 224-268-733412/31/2024

Creative Development Group LLC Bloomingdale 773-931-94985/13/2025

Crosscom Roofing LLC wheaton 630-518-60407/24/2025

Driscoll Renovations Inc Addison 630-628-780010/25/2024

Dynico McHenry 815-385-21027/9/2025

Eco General Contractors Roselle 630529197510/12/2024

EDP CONSTRUCTION DUNDEE 847-836-05035/24/2025

Elite Contracting Group Belvidere 877-354-83185/8/2025

ELITE HOME RESTORATION STREAMWOOD 630-823-858010/6/2024

Era Exteriors, Inc Elglin 224-497-80918/3/2025

ERDMANN EXTERIOR DESIGNS ARLINGTON HEIGHTS 847-357-96077/25/2025

Euro-Tech Inc. Bensenville 630-594-504610/25/2024

Expert J. Construction Inc. Elgin 224-575-24128/1/2025

Extreme Storm Solutions Crestwood 708-371-900011/13/2024

FELDCO FACTORY DIRECT, LLC Rosemont 708-437-4100 X 420210/11/2024

Feze Roofing, Inc. Elmhurst 630-530-59445/10/2025

Fortec Building Group LLC Hoffman Estates 630-770-789911/26/2024

Funderburk Roofing Glendale Heights 630-622-41009/29/2024
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G&I Roofing, Inc Bartlett 224-392-96639/8/2025

Geraldo Roofing Corporation Wheeling 847561209611/7/2024

Global Construction Schaumburg 309-550-425712/4/2024

Global Custom Roofing Warrenville 877-455-45625/31/2025

GRABOSS CONSTRUCTION, INC INVERNESS 630-975-12409/26/2024

Greater Midwest Exteriors Shorewood 630-463-76636/27/2025

Grsw Inc. Dba Buzz Home Pros Schaumburg 847-693-01226/26/2025

Harris Exteriors & More, Inc. Streamwood 630-372-731011/20/2024

Innovative Home Concepts Crystal Lake 224-410-97436/25/2025

Inside Out Roofing Inc. Batavia 630-406-30007/29/2025

J&K Home Improvement and Restoration Itasca 630-775-02155/13/2025

J&V CONSTRUCTION ONE, INC WESTMONT 630-401-38505/24/2025

JCT Subcontractors Inc. Grayslake 224-235-50405/1/2025

JOSEPH-JAMES ENTERPRISES YORKVILLE 630-882-924412/19/2024

KeyWest Construction & Adjusters LLC bartlett 847-613-53045/9/2025

Lakeshore Builders Restoration Elgin, 847-429-233210/6/2024

Lazzarelli Cary 847-462-59906/27/2025

Legacy Restoration, LLC Plymouth 763-402-22207/17/2025

LINDHOLM ROOFING, INC CHICAGO 773-283-767512/31/2024

M & M ROOFING, INC CRETE 708-756-78009/21/2024

Mac Construction & Roofing Inc. St. Charles 847-845-571410/11/2024

Majestic Exteriors Unlimited, LLC Elgin 224-250-55639/8/2025

MATRIX EXTERIORS NAPERVILLE 800-619-07628/16/2025

MDD Exteriors Justice 866-310-766311/30/2024
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MGE EXTERIORS INC South Elgin 224-245-33118/13/2025

MJD CONSTRUCTION, INC GLEN ELLYN 630-399-03759/27/2024

MKJ ROOFING INC ITASCA 773-517-53696/17/2025

MZ Construction Inc Elmwood Park 708-774-92167/15/2025

naperville roofing and construction naperville 708-738-51835/6/2025

Nation Family Exteriors PLLC Woodstock 815-261-27747/8/2025

New Edge Improvement, Co Elk Grove Village 773-701-57016/7/2025

New Horizon Restoration Inc. Hampshire 630-234-541810/23/2024

NexGen Contracting Belvidere 815-756-05579/28/2024

Next Level Exteriors & Construction Elgin 630-216-932111/3/2024

Odyssey Home Remodeling LLC Naperville 855-913-37707/14/2025

Omega Renovation, Inc Schaumburg 708-435-99305/2/2025

OMNISPECT, INC ROSELLE 847-909-686710/11/2024

P & B Rebuilders llc river grove 773-908-17495/9/2025

PAB Construction Corp Cicero 708-577-392511/8/2024

Pacc Building Group LLC OAK BROOK 951-454-727111/8/2024

Perfect Exteriors Inc. Aurora 708-969-13925/6/2025

Perfect Roofing Inc Chicago 773-631-91206/25/2025

Power Home Remodeling Chester 610-874-5000x66588/30/2025

Presidential Roofing & Construction Inc. Hawthorn Woods 708-692-11225/7/2025

Progressive Disaster Recovery Services Inc Sleepy Hollow 773-875-49994/22/2025

protop construction elk grove village 847-559-91196/14/2025

Prusak Construction & Roofing, Inc Bridgeview 708-422-262411/20/2024

QUALITY EXTERIORS, INC PROSPECT HEIGHTS 847-253-25035/7/2025

41



QUALITY WAY ROOFING CHIAGO 773-370-766310/6/2024

R GROUP CONSTRUCTION INC NORRIDGE 773405386910/11/2024

R&S Roofing and Siding Inc Aurora 331-215-37668/21/2025

RAC CORP Chicago 847-749-53387/24/2025

Raincoat Roofing Broadview 708-681-57577/29/2025

Randall and Son Roofing and Exteriors St. Charles 224-468-18155/30/2025

Randell Roofing, Inc. Itasca 630-250-000611/15/2024

Relianz Restorations Co Schaumburg 847-857-879810/18/2024

Renner Roofing Ottawa 612-770-10945/13/2025

Renowned Building Solutions McHenry 815-900-231512/1/2024

Rooftop Designs LLC SCHAUMBURG 301-535-738010/22/2024

ROYAL CRAFT HOME REMODELERS DOWNERS GROVE 630-725-10007/3/2025

RPM Contracting LLC Machesney Park 877-776-39816/26/2025

S&S Home Remodeling Inc Carpentersville 847305073311/10/2024

Skyline Exteriors & Construction Elk Grove Village 224-655-77749/5/2025

Slog Group LLC Elk Grove Village 630-492-349010/23/2024

STATE RESTORATION SERVICES Wheeling 630-812-02197/9/2025

Sterling Commercial Roofing, Inc. Sterling 815-626-774410/18/2024

Sullivan Roofing, Inc. Schaumburg 847-908-100012/29/2024

Sunrise Exterior Solutions St.Charles 630-808-17627/30/2025

Sunrun Installation Services, Inc. Des Plaines 630-943-10837/3/2025

Technician Roofing 2 LLC Addison 630-495-04095/29/2025

The Schram Group LLC / DBA Capital Roofing Chicago 630-200-848412/8/2024

Tim Cote Inc. Algonquin 847-269-73847/9/2025
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TM&S construction and remodeling inc schaumburg 773-931-40786/27/2025

Toledo restoration Bridgeview 630 430 75589/26/2025

Top Home Construction LLC Buffalo Grove 847-414-25376/10/2025

TOP QUALITY ROOFING & SIDING, LLC WARRENVILLE 630-520-057610/2/2024

Umbrella Home Improvement Co. Rolling Meadows 847-496-70195/30/2025

Vesta Homes River Grove 708-968-37825/30/2025

Windward Roofing & Construction, Inc. Chicago 773-638-658011/16/2024

Wolf Development, Inc Rolling Meadows 224-716-343110/25/2024

XYC Roofing Inc. Lisle 630-605-85885/23/2025

SEWER

Contractor Name City Phone NumberExpiration

API Plumbing Inc. Gilberts 847 428-66049/30/2024

Capps Plumbing & Sewer Inc. Wheeling 847-884-83009/30/2024

CBM PLUMBING INC BARTLETT 630-837-76709/30/2024

Chicago Water Connection Chicago 77371041119/30/2024

Lar's Sewer & Plumbing, LLC Park Ridge 773725058010/2/2024

S and J Plumbing & Sewer Arlington Heights 847-890-15999/30/2024

Tangney & Sons Plumbing & Sewer Inc Antioch 847 -599-06359/30/2024

TJM Sewer & Plumbing Elgin 847-809-93169/30/2024

Wally Blanton Inc Antioch 847-345-81859/30/2024

Wilson and Sons Construction, Inc Aurora 630-901-648411/15/2024

SIDING

Contractor Name City Phone NumberExpiration

153 Home Improvement Glenview 847-376-87698/23/2025

2G Exteriors Elgin 312-795-950010/9/2024
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A&D Home Improvement LLC Elk Grove Village 773-930-46527/17/2025

A&E Roofing and Siding, Inc Aurora 630-264-153310/19/2024

Advocate Construction Glendale Heights 630-743-22166/20/2025

Aegis Construction Group VILLA PARK 773-812-34479/5/2025

All Pro Exteriors Inc Downers grove 630-512-09578/22/2025

Aloha Construction, Inc Lake Zurich 847-540-77115/3/2025

Ameri-Craft Exteriors, inc. Rolling Meadows 773-908-92474/25/2025

APEX EXTERIORS INC. SOUTH ELGIN 847-531-89605/22/2025

Approved Exteriors Inc Schaumburg 77340621106/6/2025

AWM CONSTRUCTION INC STREAMWOOD 847-514-31176/18/2025

B&A Exteriors Inc Hampshire 630-220-74938/14/2025

Barry Roofing, Inc. Alsip 708-653-38387/29/2025

C&H Home Exteriors Plano 63027324769/26/2024

Cedillo Restoration Inc Palatine 847-507-71115/20/2025

Countryside Roofing, Siding and Windows Streamwood 847-221-56008/22/2025

Crosscom Roofing LLC wheaton 630-518-60407/24/2025

Elite Contracting Group Belvidere 877-354-83185/8/2025

EXCEL WINDOWS, INC TINLEY PARK 708-636-989810/28/2024

Expert J. Construction Inc. Elgin 224-575-24128/1/2025

FELDCO FACTORY DIRECT, LLC Rosemont 708-437-4100 X 420210/11/2024

Feze Roofing, Inc. Elmhurst 630-530-59445/10/2025

FUTURE WINDOWS INC WEST DUNDEE 630-830-52015/1/2025

Golden Prague Construction Naperville 815-530-345610/26/2024

Greater Midwest Exteriors Shorewood 630-463-76636/27/2025
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Grsw Inc. Dba Buzz Home Pros Schaumburg 847-693-01226/26/2025

H&R Exteriors Inc Batavia 630-206-82266/26/2025

Harris Exteriors & More, Inc. Streamwood 630-372-731011/20/2024

Home Improvements USA Naperville 630-420-761910/11/2024

Innovative Home Concepts Crystal Lake 224-410-97436/25/2025

integrity softwash solutions Bartlett 847858138610/21/2024

J&K Home Improvement and Restoration Itasca 630-775-02155/13/2025

JOSEPH-JAMES ENTERPRISES YORKVILLE 630-882-924412/19/2024

KeyWest Construction & Adjusters LLC bartlett 847-613-53045/9/2025

Legacy Restoration, LLC Plymouth 763-402-22207/17/2025

M & M ROOFING, INC CRETE 708-756-78009/21/2024

MGE EXTERIORS INC South Elgin 224-245-33118/13/2025

MJD CONSTRUCTION, INC GLEN ELLYN 630-399-03759/27/2024

New Edge Improvement, Co Elk Grove Village 773-701-57016/7/2025

New Horizon Restoration Inc. Hampshire 630-234-541810/23/2024

Next Level Exteriors & Construction Elgin 630-216-932111/3/2024

Omega Renovation, Inc Schaumburg 708-435-99305/2/2025

Optimal Home Improvement Inc. Streamwood 917-803-73738/7/2025

P & B Rebuilders llc river grove 773-908-17495/9/2025

Pacc Building Group LLC OAK BROOK 951-454-727111/8/2024

Perfect Exteriors Inc. Aurora 708-969-13925/6/2025

Power Home Remodeling Chester 610-874-5000x66588/30/2025

Prusak Construction & Roofing, Inc Bridgeview 708-422-262411/20/2024

QUALITY EXTERIORS, INC PROSPECT HEIGHTS 847-253-25035/7/2025
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Randall and Son Roofing and Exteriors St. Charles 224-468-18155/30/2025

Renowned Building Solutions McHenry 815-900-231512/1/2024

Rostzorkvit company Chicago 77334365924/30/2025

RPM Contracting LLC Machesney Park 877-776-39816/26/2025

S&S Home Remodeling Inc Carpentersville 847305073311/10/2024

Servpro of Streamwood, Bartlett, West Chicago & Warrenville Oswego 630-554-22806/12/2025

Skyline Exteriors & Construction Elk Grove Village 224-655-77749/5/2025

SR Homes Improvement llc hanover park 331-998-600610/14/2024

SSWR, Inc. Wheaton 630-668-022011/8/2024

Sterling exteriors plus inc Barrington 847-790-48006/14/2025

Sunrise Exterior Solutions St.Charles 630-808-17627/30/2025

TEMKO INSTALLATIONS INC WAUCONDA 847-487-750011/19/2024

TM&S construction and remodeling inc schaumburg 773-931-40786/27/2025

Top Home Construction LLC Buffalo Grove 847-414-25376/10/2025

TOP QUALITY ROOFING & SIDING, LLC WARRENVILLE 630-520-057610/2/2024

UNCLE NICK'S CONSTRUCTION BARTLETT 630-433-78535/16/2025

UWD of Chicago, LLC dba Universal Windows Direct Bedford Heights 440-786-140012/16/2024

Vanguard Building Services Lake Zurich 847-334-07908/19/2025

Vesta Homes River Grove 708-968-37825/30/2025

Wallforms, Inc. Addison 630-529-991712/1/2024

WINDOW WORLD OF WESTERN CHICAGO Lisle 331-903-68734/24/2025

Wolf Development, Inc Rolling Meadows 224-716-343110/25/2024

XYC Roofing Inc. Lisle 630-605-85885/23/2025
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SIGN

Contractor Name City Phone NumberExpiration

A+ Sign Source Schaumburg 312-451-22816/27/2025

ADNAN DAVID ELECTRIC SKOKIE 630-400-89925/9/2025

All Right Sign Steger 708-754-63664/24/2025

Chicago Sign Group North Chicago 847-899-902111/7/2024

Corporate ID Solutions Chicago 773-763-96006/12/2025

Image 360 South Elgin 847-488-06509/18/2024

MODERN SIGNS INC Gilberts 630-495-172512/11/2024

Olympik Signs Lombard 630-424-61008/5/2025

Paragon Installations Valparaiso 219-947-34467/31/2025

PRO IMAGE PROMOTIONS, INC CHICAGO 773-292-11115/23/2025

Signarama Elgin IL Elgn 847-468-89815/14/2025

Signmax Schaumburg 847-224-65309/22/2024

Signs3, Inc. Prospect Heights 847-222-05056/19/2025

Thatcher Oaks, Inc. Elmhurst 630-833-570010/24/2024

SITE UTILITIES

Contractor Name City Phone NumberExpiration

Jopseh J. Henderson & Son, Inc. GURNEE 847244322211/4/2024

JRP Utility Construction, Inc South Elgin 224-523-125011/21/2024

L.A. SITES, INC. JOLIET 779-702-80719/21/2024

PirTano Construction Addison 630-932-181012/1/2025

SDB Electric Inc Kankakee, 815-592-560411/7/2024

SOLAR INSTALLATION

Contractor Name City Phone NumberExpiration

Bright Planet Solar Woodridge 773-663-034611/5/2024
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Fresh Coast Solar Chicago 847-529-28878/13/2025

LGCY INSTALLATION SERVICES,LLC LEHI 855-502-048511/27/2024

Sunrun Installation Services, Inc. Des Plaines 630-943-10837/3/2025

Tron Solar LLC Vernon Hills 22462868325/26/2025

TruHome Pros Schaumburg 331-688-08387/8/2025

Wolfpack Electric LLC Chicago (847) 800-51398/27/2025

STRUCTURAL STEEL

Contractor Name City Phone NumberExpiration

Arlington Structural Steel & Fabrications, Inc. Arlington Heights (847)577-220010/27/2024

Irish Tony II, Inc Elgin 630-497-46524/28/2025

TENT RENTAL/INSTALL

Contractor Name City Phone NumberExpiration

Arlington Rental Schaumburg 847-394-82137/9/2025

Blue Peak Tents Batavia 630-338-028810/3/2024

Parks Brothers Party Rentals LLC Elburn 630-587-29556/26/2025

Ultimate Rental Services, Inc. Romeoville 630-468-28005/31/2025

WATERPROOFING

Contractor Name City Phone NumberExpiration

Perma-Seal Basement Systems, Inc. Burr Ridge 630-241-88694/25/2025

Safeguard Waterproofing - Ram Jack IL Franklin Park 847-678-81607/16/2025

The Real Seal LLC Schaumburg 847-756-79879/19/2025

The Real Seal LLC Schaumburg 847-756-798710/10/2024

US Waterproofing Schaumburg 847-654-812112/18/2024

WINDOWS

Contractor Name City Phone NumberExpiration

 chicagoland builders inc arlington heigts 847-427-62005/24/2025
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A&M BROTHERS CORP CRYSTAL LAKE 773-729-83065/15/2025

AESTHETIC INTEGRITY LLC CHICAGO 773-931-97098/15/2025

ALENIA Exteriors Hanover Park 84790356789/24/2024

ALL SERVICECALLS LLC. NORTHBROOK 773-822-46866/18/2025

Aloha Construction, Inc Lake Zurich 847-540-77115/3/2025

APEX EXTERIORS INC. SOUTH ELGIN 847-531-89605/22/2025

APEX WINDOW WERKS USA WHEELING 847-557-96004/22/2025

Compass Window and Door New Lenox 779803202110/10/2024

Countryside Roofing, Siding and Windows Streamwood 847-221-56008/22/2025

EXCEL WINDOWS, INC TINLEY PARK 708-636-989810/28/2024

FELDCO FACTORY DIRECT, LLC Rosemont 708-437-4100 X 420210/11/2024

FUTURE WINDOWS INC WEST DUNDEE 630-830-52015/1/2025

Greater Midwest Exteriors Shorewood 630-463-76636/27/2025

Greenilne Construction Co. Addison 312-617-85685/7/2025

Harris Exteriors & More, Inc. Streamwood 630-372-731011/20/2024

Home Depot U.S.A., Inc. Atlanta 770-433-821110/13/2024

Home Depot U.S.A., Inc. Atlanta 770-433-821110/13/2025

Home Improvements USA Naperville 630-420-761910/11/2024

HomeBuild corp Villa Park 847-687-144510/24/2024

Innovative Home Concepts Crystal Lake 224-410-97436/25/2025

J&K Home Improvement and Restoration Itasca 630-775-02155/13/2025

JNB Construction Inc Bartlett 773-983-569610/31/2024

Legacy Restoration, LLC Plymouth 763-402-22207/17/2025

M & M ROOFING, INC CRETE 708-756-78009/21/2024
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Mr Roof @ Remodeling Company Wheeling 773-858-49486/5/2025

Nado Reliable Services Inc Palos Heights 708-543-37898/6/2025

National Energy Contractors Lombard 630-916-03259/9/2025

newtec window & door, Inc chicago 773-869-98886/12/2025

NEXT LEVEL WINDOWS Gurnee 224-678-864511/13/2024

Nextwave Construction Maple Park 630-454-56896/13/2025

Pella Products dba Pella Windows & Doors LLC Rockford 815-231-51505/11/2025

Peter's Home Renovation Inc. Roselle 773-617-83717/3/2025

Power Home Remodeling Chester 610-874-5000x66588/30/2025

QUALITY EXTERIORS, INC PROSPECT HEIGHTS 847-253-25035/7/2025

RENEWAL BY ANDERSEN LLC Des Plaines 847-486-40408/1/2025

Rooftop Designs LLC SCHAUMBURG 301-535-738010/22/2024

Rostzorkvit company Chicago 77334365924/30/2025

Schmidt Exteriors, Inc. BATAVIA 630-514-22508/1/2025

Seattle Enterprises, Inc. dba SERVPRO of Elgin Elgin 847-697-85005/24/2025

SSWR, Inc. Wheaton 630-668-022011/8/2024

Synergy Builders West Chicago 630-293-807010/7/2024

The Real Seal LLC Schaumburg 847-756-79879/19/2025

The Real Seal LLC Schaumburg 847-756-798710/10/2024

UWD of Chicago, LLC dba Universal Windows Direct Bedford Heights 440-786-140012/16/2024

Walkosz Construction LLC Homer Glen 708-595-89448/14/2025

Weber installations inc Buffalo grove 847-459-86815/10/2025

winda remodeling inc hickory hills 773-341-65975/24/2025

Window Nation, LLC Fulton 410-766-848812/31/2024
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WINDOW WORLD OF WESTERN CHICAGO Lisle 331-903-68734/24/2025
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